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Nameof Product | JMAMI FURIKAKE SEASONING
JAN Code 4573516290242 Materials PE (Package) / Paper (Label)
Package
7 months (Shelf-life extension test in Size/nner
Use by date . Capacit
progress. Target: 9—12 months) apacity
Minimum Units |1 case (4 cartons x 30 packs =120 ; Double-layer
. Materials Corrugated Carton Volume | 120packs
of Delivery packs total) . (DB)
Packing
dTs 7 days after order confirmation (Ex- size/Gross | Lengthlm) X Widhem) X Heightem) | Weight (ke
Factory) pEicht 31.0 44.0 21.5 5.5
Normal Tempreture I:l FoB D CIF BT Dec-26
[ Refrigeratino Ref FOB price: approx. 410 JpY/ | valid before
o erence pacl
Btorage Condition D Frozen Price Domestic wholesale price: 400 o Price in Japanese
(JPY /pack (excl. tax) - [Price indmanese| oo 680 JPY (excl.
*Price may vary depending on market )
order volume and terms. tax
Certifications
(Products/System)
Ingredient Amount
Ingredients and Additives The Place of Origin Nutritional Facts R
( Eg. X calories/100g)
Natural Sea Salt Amami Oshima, Japan Energy 258kcal
Bonito Flakes Kagoshima, Japan Protein 34.9g
Kombu Hokkaido, Japan Fat 0.6g
Dried Scallops Hokkaido, Japan Carbohydrates 28.3g
Tuna Powder Amami Oshima, Japan Salt equivlent 24.2g
Cane Sugar Amami Oshima, Japan
Dried Shiitake Mushrooms JAPAN
- Use Scenes
Product Characteristics 3
(Usage - Recipes)
An additive-free umami furikake created by a long-established | OSprinkle over hot rice
seafood company from Amami Oshima, Japan, founded in 1949.
Crafted by a fishmonger and certified sommelier trained at a OMix into onigiri
renowned Kyoto restaurant, this seasoning reflects a deep 9
understanding of natural flavor. ]
Carefully selected ingredients from across Japan — including QUse as topping for salads or vegetables
Amami sea salt, kombu kelp, bonito flakes, dried scallops, and
dried shiitake mushrooms — are blended to create a rich and (OAdd to soups for natural umami depth
natural umami taste.
. . No MSGA or artificial add1t1ve§ are used: (OToss with fried raice or stir-fries
Simply sprinkle over rice or use as a versatile seasoning for salads,
soups, pasta, and many other dishes to bring authentic Japanese
umami to everyday meals. QOuUse as a base for Japanese-style pasta
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Allergen
(Specific Raw Materials
ALLERGEN INFORMATION:
JAPAN Contains: FISH (Bonito, Tuna)
Contains: MOLLUSCS (Scallop)
None For US market: Contains FISH (Bonito/Katsuobushi,
Tuna)




